S
S
T1
0
0
S
S
T2

              Picture 2 MIL connector socket
                      (View from outside)
Ordering information
For example, if order a dual-axis inclinometer, with range ±15°, Output Zigbee wireless transmission, two meters cable with plug, vibration suppression func-
tion, anti-explosion housing, the model should be chosen as: SST302-15-G8-F5-B5-C1.
Meanwhile some options (See table 4):
4 channels hub ─ order number SST003-05-06
Fixed installation base ─ order number SST003-01-05
Zigbee LCD display with lithium battery ─ order number SST003-04-07
Complementary power combined with solar and wind energy─ order number SST003-09-03
Field calibration equipment (accuracy ±30″) ─ order number SST003-10-02
1
8.5
0.5
60